

Special Case No. 03 of 2017

Order No.19, dtd. 22.12.2021 :-

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

In view of resolution dtd. 22.12.21 of the Local Bar no step is taken and accordingly the case is adjourned.

To 02.03.22 for appearance and charge.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Spl. Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch Behar

Judge Spl. Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch Behar
JO Code No. : WB00634